12
V
D
O
 C
o
n
tr

Shock
100 G's for 6 ms
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select ordering part number from the selection chart (opposite page).
Note: The ordering part numbers listed cover indicators designed to meet most
requirements of mil spec. Special units can be furnished should your needs
differ.
13
V
D
O
 C
o
n
tr
o
l S
ys
te
m
s,
 In
c.
, C
h
es
h
ir
e,
 C
T
 0
64
10
SUBMINIATURE ELAPSED TIME INDICATORS
Mounting Dimensions  (mm)/inches 4200, 23200, 25200 Series
Figure I
Selection Chart
Government VDO Superceeded Mounting DIM “L” DIM “M” Operating Max Time
Designation Part No. Part No. Type Length Max Holes Voltage (Hours)
K4205 KF 4205 Fig. 1 33.02 3.05 10 - 34 Vdc 9999.9
K4206 1.30 .120 99999
K4209 K 4207 Fig. 2 30.48 3.56 10 - 34 Vdc 9999.9
KF 4207
KF 4209 1.20 .140
K4210 99999
M7793/8-002A K23208-002 K23280 Fig. 1 33.02 3.05 115 Vac 9999.9
K23255 60 Hz
M7793/8-004A K23208-004 K23251 1.30 .120 99999
M7793/10-001A K23210-001 K23257 Fig. 2 30.48 3.56 115  Vac 9999.9
K23259 60 Hz
1.20 .140
M7793/10-002A K23210-002 . 99999
M7793/8-001A K25208-001 K 25280 Fig. 1 33.02 3.05 115 Vac 9999.9
K 25255 400 Hz
1.30 .120
M7793/8-003A K25208-003 K25251 99999
M7793/9-001A K25209-001 K25257 Fig. 2 30.48 3.56 115 Vac 9999.9
K25259 400 Hz
1.20 .140
M7793/9-002A K25209-002 99999
Figure 2